November 4, 2021
Mr. David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President & Chief Nuclear Officer
Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.01 Miscellaneous
Site Certification Letter for Summer Readiness June 10,
2021
Work Orders  C93754644 Verify Proper Indication and Operation of Station 13A Yard
Equipment
Revision 0
71111.05 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04440560 Intermediate Building E-Light not aimed directly at Valves
5472 and 5474
08/13/2021
71111.06 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04443751 NRC identified: "A" D/G Door (SD/32) Torn Neoprene Seal 08/31/2021
71111.12 Procedures  Procure-MISC-
20091201-00003
Procurement Requirement Evaluation Form 9935 11/06/2009
Purchase order
10149825
Strainer Y-type, 1 inch, bronze 300 pounds with 0.045 inches
perforated stainless steel screen Armstrong INTL INC
04/19/2021
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
04183314 AOV-5737 B SG Blowdown Isol Valve Stroke Time Value
High
10/13/2018
04427202 A Service Water pump tripped with MCB alarms and fire
alarm
06/02/2021
04429487 Service Water Pump Motor Lube Oil List not Consistent with
Design Documents
06/15/2021
04436634 AOV-5737 SG B BD ISOL Stroke Time Acceptable Near
Limit
07/23/2021
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04445050 NRC Identified: Chair found laying on top of hose line 12/16/2021
Engineering
Changes
ECP 2008-0006 Determine equivalency of DTE-26 for use in-service water
motor bearings
Revision 0
71111.18 Engineering
Changes
ECP-16-000497-
001-F-02-07
Resolve Erosion Degradation Downstream of valves 4619,
4620, and 8689
Revision 1
15
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
ECP-20-000495 Revise Ammonia Channel Range and Setpoint Revision 000
Work Orders  C93605831 Install Flanged Segments Downstream of Valve 4619 in
accordance with ECP-16-000497
05/11/2021
C93605834 Install Flanged Segments Downstream of Valve 4620 in
accordance with ECP-16-000497
05/05/2021
71111.19 Procedures  STP-O-12.1 Emergency Diesel Generator A Revision 038
STP-O-2.7.1A A Service Water Pump Test 06/05/2021
STP-O-2.7.1A A Service Water Pump Test Revision 039
Work Orders  C93754531 Service Air Compressor -48 Month Preventative
Maintenance Inspection
06/11/2020
C93766829 Perform Service Water Pump A - Motor Swap out and
Inspection
06/03/2021
C93766829 Motor for Service Water Pump A 06/03/2021
C93774664 Replace Kiene valve at Cylinder 7L and Adjust all 16 Kiene
Valves for EDG 'A'
09/15/2021
C93802560 Emergency Diesel Generator Auto voltage control Rheostat 9/16/2021
71111.20 Work Orders  C93747143 Receive New Nuclear Fuel per Procedure RF-4.1 Revision 0
71111.22 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04436246 Damaged Insulation upstream of 4304 ('A" MDAFW
Recirculation Valve)
07/21/2021
04445049 Pipe hanger upstream of V-873C not connected to supports 09/07/2021
Procedures  STP-O-16QA Auxiliary Feedwater Pump A-Quarterly Revision 027
STP-O-R-19 Diesel Generator A - Auto - Start Under voltage logic test Revision 004
STP-O-R-2.3A Diesel Generator A Trip Testing Revision 008
71152 Corrective Action
Documents
AR 04416652 NEI implementation timing of 10CFR 50.55a(b)(3)(xi) 4/15/2021
IR 04405680 NRC DBAI POV URI supplemental position indication
verification
2/17/2021
IR 04422716 Missed supplemental position indication (SPI) testing 05/10/2021
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04447050 IR 04422716 was processed as a programmatic issue
(NCAP)
09/17/2021
04447501 Missed IST supplemental Position Indicator Test for valves
AOV-3994 and AOV-3995
09/20/2021
04448133 NRC PI&R debriefed a preliminary minor NCV for
Supplemental Position Indicator
09/23/2021
16
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
IR 04447050 IR 04422716 was processed as programmatic issue NCAP 09/17/2021
IR 04447501 Missed IST SPI test for valves AOV 3994 and AOV 3395 09/20/2021
Engineering
Evaluations
ESR-21-0138 NRC DBAI-POV URI - Supplemental Position Indication
Verification
Rev. 0
Miscellaneous
NRC Public Meeting Slides - 10 CFR 50.55a Rulemaking -
Incorporation by Reference of American Society of
Mechanical Engineers Codes and Code Cases